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EUROPEAN U23 RECORD 77.06m Tatyana Lysenko RUS Moskva (RUS) 15 JUL 2005
CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 71.51m Yekaterina Khoroshikh RUS Erfurt (GER) 17 JUL 2005

Hammer Women
Qualification Group A 15 JUL 2011 / 10:00

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 FIODOROW Joanna POL 4 MAR 1989 10 68.97 Q PB

2 SAFRÁNKOVÁ Katerina CZE 8 JUN 1989 6 66.55 Q

3 KRÁLOVÁ Tereza CZE 22 OCT 1989 4 66.44 Q

4 HITCHON Sophie GBR 11 JUL 1991 7 66.02 Q

5 PENTTILÄ Jenni FIN 9 MAR 1991 2 62.44 q

6 SHAYUNOVA Natallia BLR 11 SEP 1989 5 60.84

7 SALMELA Johanna FIN 6 NOV 1990 9 60.52

8 VANGSNES Katja NOR 16 NOV 1991 3 60.19

9 GERGELICS Cintia HUN 16 NOV 1991 1 59.60

10 MASSAMBA Tatiana FRA 17 AUG 1989 8 52.79
1 2 3

1 FIODOROW Joanna 68.97
2 SAFRÁNKOVÁ K 66.55
3 KRÁLOVÁ Tereza 66.44
4 HITCHON Sophie x 66.02
5 PENTTILÄ Jenni 61.68 62.44 59.38
6 SHAYUNOVA Natallia x 60.84 60.18
7 SALMELA Johanna x 60.52 x
8 VANGSNES Katja 58.05 60.19 x
9 GERGELICS Cintia 56.05 x 59.60

10 MASSAMBA Tatiana 52.79 x x

Hammer Women
Qualification Group B 15 JUL 2011 / 11:05

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 PERIE Bianca ROU 1 JUN 1990 4 69.91 Q

2 GUEHASEIM Jessika FRA 23 AUG 1989 3 65.75 Q

3 RAAD Trude NOR 27 APR 1990 9 63.43 Q PB

4 WOLFARTH Gabi GER 6 SEP 1989 7 62.66 q

5 KASTROVA Alina BLR 2 MAR 1990 8 62.16 q

6 OZORAI Jenny HUN 3 DEC 1990 10 61.72 q

7 SZEWA Magdalena POL 20 SEP 1990 5 61.13 q

8 KROUZKOVÁ Kristýna CZE 5 MAR 1990 2 60.75

9 MIETTINEN Jonna FIN 7 DEC 1990 6 60.49

10 STORM Ida SWE 26 DEC 1991 1 59.60
1 2 3

1 PERIE Bianca 69.91
2 GUEHASEIM Jessika 62.34 65.75
3 RAAD Trude 62.35 63.43
4 WOLFARTH Gabi 62.34 x 62.66
5 KASTROVA Alina x 60.56 62.16
6 OZORAI Jenny 61.72 x 60.78
7 SZEWA Magdalena x 58.15 61.13
8 KROUZKOVÁ Kristýna 60.75 x x
9 MIETTINEN Jonna 59.68 60.15 60.49

10 STORM Ida 59.60 57.63 56.80

Qualified:  qualifying perf. 63.00 (Q) or 12 best performers (q) to the advance to the Final

Weather conditions at the beginning of the 1st heat
Temperature: 16 °C Humidity: 87 % Conditions: Cloudy
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